
ESK Cup 2020

NOVICE K1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.04 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.141A

In
fo

Josefine AGERBO HSF  25.03  0.00 13.47 11.56 1  7

1Lz!+1Lo -0.02 0 0-1 1.102 !  1.08

2Lo 00-1 1.703 -0.06  1.64

2S -1-2-1 1.304 -0.17  1.13

100 0.02 0.505 1F  0.52

-10  2.072 0.07 2.006 CCoSp1

7  1.50  0.00 0 1 -1StSqB  1.50

8  1.00  0.03 0  1.031 11F+1Lo

9  1.40  0.05 1  1.450 0CSp1

 11.60  11.56

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,00

Factor 

 1.70  2.50

 2.75 1.70 2,253,003,00Performance

Composition 3,00 3,00 2,00 1.70  2.67

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  13.47

  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.07 1 1 2

Ref 

 0.571F

In
fo

Stephanie WENNERWALD FSF  22.48 -0.50 12.61 10.37 2  3

CoSp2V  0.05 0 01 1.502  1.55

1Lz+1Lo 000 1.103  0.00  1.10

1Lo+2Lo<< -5-5-5 1.004 << -0.25  0.75

-1-2-2-0.10 0.605 1Lz  0.50

00  0.500 0.00 0.506 1F

7  1.30  0.00 0 0 02S  1.30

8  2.10  0.14 1  2.241 0SSp3

9  1.80  0.06 0  1.861 0StSq1

 10.40  10.37

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,75 2,75 2,00

Factor 

 1.70  2.50

 2.50 1.70 1,753,002,75Performance

Composition 2,50 2,75 2,00 1.70  2.42

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.61

  <<  Downgraded jump 



ESK Cup 2020

NOVICE K1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.15 -1 -2 -1

Ref 

 0.951A

In
fo

Clara DIEKELMANN RSK  19.00 -0.50 10.63 8.87 3  10

2S  0.04 0 10 1.302  1.34

CCoSp1 000 2.003  0.00  2.00

2S<< -5-5-5 0.404 << -0.20  0.20

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  0.00  0.00 - - -CoSp  0.00

8  1.10 -0.06 -1  1.04-1 -11Lz!+1Lo !

9  1.80 -0.06 0  1.740 -1StSq1

 9.30  8.87

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,50 2,25 1,75

Factor 

 1.70  2.17

 2.08 1.70 1,502,252,50Performance

Composition 2,25 2,25 1,50 1.70  2.00

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.63

  <<  Downgraded jump   !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.02 0 1 0

Ref 

 1.021F+1Lo

In
fo

Mai JENSEN HSF  18.45  0.00 9.62 8.83 4  2

1Lz+1Lo  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

SSp2 011 1.603  0.11  1.71

1A 000 1.104  0.00  1.10

000 0.00 0.605 1Lz  0.60

00  1.300 0.00 1.306 2S

7  0.50  0.00 0 0 01F  0.50

8  1.50  0.00 0  1.500 0StSqB

9  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -CoSp

 8.70  8.83

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 2,50 1,50

Factor 

 1.70  2.00

 1.83 1.70 1,252,501,75Performance

Composition 1,75 2,50 1,25 1.70  1.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.62



ESK Cup 2020

NOVICE K1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.101Lz+1Lo

In
fo

Stephanie STEPHANSEN HSF  18.17  0.00 9.91 8.26 5  4

1A  0.00 0 00 1.102  1.10

1Lz 010 0.603  0.02  0.62

SSpB -1-1-2 1.104 -0.15  0.95

000 0.00 0.405 1S  0.40

10  1.020 0.02 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  1.50 -0.10 -1 0 -1StSqB  1.40

8  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 01F

9  1.00  0.17 2  1.172 1USpB

 8.30  8.26

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,50 1,75

Factor 

 1.70  2.00

 2.00 1.70 1,502,751,75Performance

Composition 1,50 2,50 1,50 1.70  1.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.91

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Philippha KRISTENSEN HSF  18.11  0.00 9.49 8.62 6  5

1Lz!+1A+SEQ -0.29 -3 -1-4 1.362 !  1.07

CSp1 001 1.403  0.05  1.45

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

-3-4-2-0.31 1.045 2S< <  0.73

-1-1  0.54-1-0.06 0.606 1Lz! !

7  1.50 -0.10 -1 0 -1StSqB  1.40

8  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 01Lo

9  1.30  0.13 2  1.430 1SSp1

 9.20  8.62

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,25 2,25 1,50

Factor 

 1.70  2.00

 1.75 1.70 1,252,002,00Performance

Composition 1,75 2,25 1,50 1.70  1.83

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.49

  <  Under-rotated jump   !  Not clear edge



ESK Cup 2020

NOVICE K1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.10 -0.07 -1 -1 0

Ref 

 1.031A

In
fo

Malene A CHRISTENSEN SOS  16.71  0.00 8.52 8.19 7  9

SSp1  0.09 0 11 1.302  1.39

1S 000 0.403  0.00  0.40

StSqB -1-1-1 1.504 -0.15  1.35

000 0.00 0.505 1F  0.50

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1Lz+1T

7  1.10 -0.02 -1 0 01Lz+1Lo  1.08

8  1.50 -0.30 -3  1.20-1 -2CCoSp1V

9  0.40 -0.16 -3  0.24-5 -42S<< <<

 8.80  8.19

Program Components 

Skating Skills 2,00 1,50 1,50

Factor 

 1.70  1.67

 1.67 1.70 1,501,751,75Performance

Composition 1,75 1,75 1,50 1.70  1.67

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.52

  <<  Downgraded jump 

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50 -0.02 0 0 -1

Ref 

 0.481F

In
fo

Anna-May Hornsberg VINTHER ASK  14.67  0.00 7.80 6.87 8  1

1Lz! -0.06 -1 0-2 0.602 !  0.54

CUSp1 00-1 1.703 -0.06  1.64

StSqB -20-1 1.504 -0.15  1.35

000 0.00 0.505 1Lo  0.50

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1F+1Lo

7  1.10 -0.14 -2 -1 -41Lz!+1Lo !  0.96

8  0.00  0.00 -  0.00- -SSp

9  0.40  0.00 0  0.400 01S

 7.30  6.87

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,00 1,25

Factor 

 1.70  1.67

 1.42 1.70 1,001,751,50Performance

Composition 1,50 1,75 1,25 1.70  1.50

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.80

  !  Not clear edge



ESK Cup 2020

NOVICE K1 FREE SKATING         JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  1.00  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 1.001F+1Lo

In
fo

Manja DREIER ESK  14.11  0.00 8.22 5.89 9  8

1Lz!+1T -0.10 -2 -1-2 1.002 !  0.90

1Lo 000 0.503  0.00  0.50

1F 000 0.504  0.00  0.50

--- 0.00 0.005 CCoSp  0.00

-3-3  0.34-3-0.14 0.486 1Lze e

7  0.40 -0.04 -1 -2 01S  0.36

8  1.50 -0.20 -2  1.30-1 -1StSqB

9  1.10 -0.11 0  0.99-2 -1SSpB

 6.48  5.89

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 1,75 1,25

Factor 

 1.70  1.58

 1.67 1.70 1,502,001,50Performance

Composition 1,50 1,75 1,50 1.70  1.58

Deductions  0.00

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.22

  e  Wrong edge  !  Not clear edge

Total

Deductions

Total

Program  Component

Score (factored)

Total 

Element

Score

Total 

Segment

Score

Starting

NumberNationNameRank 

# 
Executed 

Elements 

Base 

Value 
GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 

Scores of 

Panel

1  0.50  0.00 0 0 0

Ref 

 0.501F

In
fo

Amalie FLINDT ESK  13.91 -0.50 8.66 5.75 10  6

1Lz  0.00 0 00 0.602  0.60

1Lo+1Lo 000 1.003  0.00  1.00

CCoSp --- 0.004  0.00  0.00

000 0.00 0.405 1S  0.40

00  1.000 0.00 1.006 1Lz+1T

7  1.50 -0.75 -5 -5 -5StSqB  0.75

8  0.50  0.00 0  0.500 01F

9  1.00  0.00 0  1.000 0USpB

 6.50  5.75

Program Components 

Skating Skills 1,75 2,00 1,25

Factor 

 1.70  1.67

 1.75 1.70 1,502,251,50Performance

Composition 1,50 2,25 1,25 1.70  1.67

Deductions Falls: -0.50-0.50

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  8.66

printed: 01-02-2020 15:48:28


